
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

528 
568 
505 
577 
544 
578 
554 
524 
588 
555 
639 
665 

671 

Class 

X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter Veterans 
X30 Shifter Veterans 

X30 Shifter Veterans 

Name 

Tom Bale 
Pedro Hiltbrand 
Saeed Al Ali 
Alessandro Stura 
Matteo Orengo 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Silvio Musso 
Hussain Hassan 
Khaled Al Qubaisi 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Alexandros Annivas 
Tony Hogg 

Walid Al Qassemi 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

4 

Diff 

1.132 
12.298 
15.385 
20.374 
20.835 
25.797 
27.570 
33.878 
34.437 
35.321 
35.778 

DNF 

Gap 

1.132 
11.166 
3.087 
4.989 
0.461 
4.962 
1.773 
6.308 
0.559 
0.884 
0.457 

Best Tm 

54.520 
54.607 
55.363 
55.127 
56.006 
55.581 
55.602 
56.031 
56.271 
56.346 
56.573 
55.914 

57.759 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KART 554 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - BUMPER NON-COMPLIANT 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 20/01/2018 10:56:13 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.132 

Avg. Speed 

78.441 

Best Lap Tm 

54.520 

Best Speed 

79.237 

Best Lap by 

528 - Tom Bale 

DUBAI 'O' PLATE 2018 

4- IAME: X30 SHIFTER / X30 SHIFTER VETERANS 

PRE-FINAL 

Race (14 Laps) started at 10:17:25 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

20/01/2018 10:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

568 
528 
577 
505 
578 
544 
665 
554 
524 
639 
588 
555 

671 

Class 

X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter Veterans 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter Veterans 
X30 Shifter 
X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter Veterans 

Name 

Pedro Hiltbrand 
Tom Bale 
Alessandro Stura 
Saeed Al Ali 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Matteo Orengo 
Tony Hogg 
Silvio Musso 
Hussain Hassan 
Alexandros Annivas 
Khaled Al Qubaisi 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Walid Al Qassemi 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 

4 

Diff 

0.404 
10.051 
11.897 
16.659 
18.798 
25.345 
26.107 
27.366 
40.591 
42.948 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

0.404 
9.647 
1.846 
4.762 
2.139 
6.547 
0.762 
1.259 

13.225 
2.357 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

54.629 
54.601 
55.216 
55.267 
55.672 
55.746 
55.680 
55.677 
55.814 
57.193 
56.380 
57.004 

58.465 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 20/01/2018 13:26:05 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.404 

Avg. Speed 

78.387 

Best Lap Tm 

54.601 

Best Speed 

79.119 

Best Lap by 

528 - Tom Bale 

DUBAI 'O' PLATE 2018 

4- IAME: X30 SHIFTER / X30 SHIFTER VETERANS 

GRAND FINAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 12:47:45 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

20/01/2018 12:45 


